
Delivery

1 / 1
Weight

12,80 kg

Damage not recognizable on the outside has to be reported in writing to DPD within
7 days after delivery.

Reference 1

Reference 2

PSJJR6020100096YQ

001

Consignee

Manuel Salazar Garcia
Manuel Salazar Garcia

CALLE DON MIGUEL MUÑOZ 22 -

Phone +34600608094
ES-10340 CASTAÑAR DE IBOR

S
ender

D
ongW

ei
P

JLogistics G
erm

any
Fygen-Luetzenkirchen-S

tr. 1
D

E-5
0

73
5

 K
oeln

P
hone 0

0
4

9
15

5
6

3
0

6
0

4
14

D
epot 0

15
0

C
arl-B

enz-R
ing 1

D
E-5

0
3

74
 Erftstadt

0150 5533 7678 41 V D-B2C

ES-SEU-0768-NVLML
327-ES-10340A425

2026-02-01 02:04:58 26010523 Maxwell WS PDF
10991

Track
Service

0010 340 0150 5533 7678 41 327 724 6

D
P

D
 D

eutschland G
m

bH

HEX-NS36604X*1


